1555-0567
1501-0413
1536-0475
1768-1051
1752-0561
1541-0114
1536-9288
1707-0509

1517-9129
1539-1285
1621-0565
1753-0564
1625-0179
1532-0446
1675-0218
1554-1061

TEAM 3 1

J.J.G.Heemskerk
K.Knorr

J.J.M. van Paassen
H. Metselaar
J.G.].Lases

Willem de Bruin
Gebr.de Zwart
R.A.M de jong

TEAM 16 4

Comb. van Zuilen
Sico van Antwerpen
P.G.I van den Boogert
L. Hoogervorst

Ad Pegels
T.W.Valstar

Ad Fortuin

Cinth Vogels

768
331,5
386,7

453

989
519,3
823,2

4271

447,5
773,5
585,6

1000

569,1

3376

1517-0901
1622-0933
1628-0021
1542-0370
1752-0129
1519-1360
1614-9044
1502-0701

1505-0329
1752-0595
1517-0715
1768-1205
1622-0402
1502-0166
1502-0450
1539-9181

TEAM 17 2
Hans Heijmans

L. van der Baan

C.J. Esser

W. Schaap

G. Griffioen
W.Schaddé v. Dooren
A. Saarloos en Zn
W.v.d.Beukel

TEAM 11 5
W.Gouw

J.A. Wahle

A. de Zoete
W.v.d.Velden

P. van Alphen
P.Saarloos
G.v.d.Ploeg

Trio Vollebregt

574,6

994,5
850,8
944,8
729,3

4094

895
884

966,9
436,5

3182




1752-0633
1541-1381
1534-0478
1753-0661
1622-0682
1507-0661
1519-9291
1682-9052

1682-0363
1555-0214
1632-9272
1536-0904
1549-0393
1501-9056
1707-9052
1519-0143

TEAM 8 7

Toon van Vliet
J.G.A. de Lange
T. van Lier
B.v.Kempen

C. van den Bos
B.v.d.Meer
Comb. v.d. Plas
Gebr H.Romijn

TEAM 19 10

Tom Romijn

P.van Rijs

A. Huizer & Co

Peter Noordam

Ton van Velzen

Comb. Burger-Starre-Bergen
Comb.de Jong

J.D.v.Egmond

563,5

933,7
613,3

629,8

2740

651,9

176,8

558
939,2

2326

1505-0248
1753-0483
1507-0610
1551-0449
1505-0540
1519-1530
1507-1101
1542-9036

1558-9184
1768-0994
1517-0294
1710-0099
1674-0184
1622-9061
1532-0063
1534-0753

TEAM 10 8

Ferdi Cornelissen
Leon v.d. Voorn
Edwin de Vroome
W.v.Zanten

Arthur Jansen

Henk Boon

F.Eijken

Comb. Duivenvoorde

TEAM 4 11

W & R van Winden
A.Weijermars

Bart Mattheijer

H de Graaf

M.Orgers

Comb. D.Vroegindeweij & Zn
Gijs Boers

Han.Opstal

928,2

834,3

917,1

2680

685,1

359,1
955,8
259,7

2260




1710-0994
1613-0041
1679-0689
1507-0156
1519-0056
1507-1160
1622-0852
1554-9236

1539-0352
1549-0067
1621-0051
1707-0606
1614-0029
1536-9075
1519-1416
1551-0392

TEAM 1 13

N.Rimmelzwaan
Jaap van Meurs

T.C. v.d. Polder
B.Koevoet

Krijn van den Berg
A.J.A.ten Tije
Richard van den Bos
J.M.de Wijs en z.n

TEAM 15 16

P.v.Dorp

Simon de Groot

P van den Boogert
John van Klink

P.W. de Zeeuw
P.Solleveld & Dochter
Menno Broekhoff
Chris Theil Jr.

812,2

972,4

254,1

2039

71,8

977,9

602,2

1652

1621-0581
1557-0521
1505-0396
1540-0510
1752-0471
1632-9175
1501-0375
1660-0505

1517-0537
1707-0428
1632-0176
1539-0361
1632-0966
1519 1548
1737-0201
1737-0431

TEAM 7 14
Cor Kleijn

Jan van der Zwet
Gerrit Brouwer

D.den Engelsman
Vincent Vork

Familie Huizer

Bertus Grootenboer
Albert van het Hoofd

TEAM 18 17
Joost Roeleven

N.J. Turk

M van Eijk
F.v.d.Meulen

J. v.d. Hoek

A. Kuyt

MC.Anders
A.P.Noorlander

237,6

983,4

668,5

1890

187,8
276,2

375,7

408,8

1249




1536-9326
1768-9209
1685-0933
1502-0093
1622-0895
1553-9267
1675-9306
1532-1026

TEAM 20 19

Bos - Veenman

Comb.J. en G. Toor 430,9
Frank Oosterhof

P.v.Bergen

J. Groenendijk

Floyd&Raoul Bouland

Comb. Batenburg-v.d. Merwe

Ferry van Vianen 701,7

1133

1555-9183
1517-0812
1502-0531
1628-0382
1752-0757
1542-0681
1539-0107
1527-0335

TEAM 2 20
Comb. B-J & B v.d. Bosch
N.A. de Jong

P.v.d.Marel

Frans van Peperstraten
D van Dam

A.Dobbe

A.Bransen jr

P.]J.de Haas

49,7

922,7

972,4




1674-0028
1542-9192
1613-0629
1519-9428
1519-0411
1539-0531
1519-1271
1622-0526

1502-0062
1707-0215
1613-0688
1737-0449
1540-0439
1542-0827
1533-0199
1622-0500

TEAM 13 3

A.v.d.Berg

Comb. Seinpost

H. Timmers
Comb.Kerpershoek
J.J.Knetsch
J.C.v.d.Krogt

D. van Beelen

E. Groenendijk

TEAM 14 6

P. Damen

W. Griffioen
Sjaak v.d. Jagt
W.P.van Rijk
H.C.Goedendorp
John. v.d. Linden
P.Kuivenhoven
J.C. Polder

889,5
182,3
127,1

270,7
961,3
193,4
856,4

3481

795,6

337

839,8
674

475,1

3122




1533-9201
1505-1162
1519-0356
1527-0464
1614-0185
1534-0044
1710-9094
1539-0441

1554-9201
1501-9145
1768-1078
1536-0435
1250-0273
1622-0496
1683-9013
1542-0606

TEAM 9 9

Borsboom/Steenvoort
Alex de Vogel

Cor v. Klaveren

J. Sonsbeek

A.P. Overwater
A.v.Bergenhenegouwen
Comb. Sassen

B.de Koning

TEAM 6 12

Comb.Smith van Santen
Comb. R. Dijkshoorn
Henk Vink

P. Overkleeft
J.W.Schreurs

Jan Jongejan

Comb. Hokke Sturris
Dobbe, GA M

635,4

381,2

618,8
828,7

2464

414,4

640,9
232
779

2066




1501-0537
1710-9225
1503-0631
1551-9057
1532-9120
1614-0258
1502-0018
1542-9168

1557-0416
1622-0089
1540 0579
1519-9088
1542-9079
1540-0617
1622-0992
1507-9244

TEAM 5 15
H.Krijger

Gebr. Heinen

Ed Starink

Team Vollebregt
Comb v.d. Kruijk-Maat
W.L. van Nederpelt
Corine Boekestijn
Comb.Zwaan

690,6

171,3
790,1

1652

TEAM 12 18

Aad Benschop

A. de Blok

Gerrit van Dijk
L.Knetsch & Zn

Comb. Geerlings- van Dt
Hans van Dam

P.A. de Vogel

Comb. Kok en dochter

751,4

756,9

469,6

1227




